
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T1  1   Texas Tech 288  284  281       853  +1 
1  T1  2   Georgia Tech 287  285  287       859  +7 

T3  3  3   Oklahoma 289  286  288       863  +11 
9  T8  4   Virginia 293  294  277       864  +12 

T3  T5  T5   Louisville 289  294  290       873  +21 
T10  7  T5   Notre Dame 296  288  289       873  +21 
T6  4  7   Ohio State University 290  292  293       875  +23 
8  11  8   Purdue 291  303  285       879  +27 

T6  T5  9   East Tennessee St. 290  293  298       881  +29 
T3  T8  10   SMU 289  298  298       885  +33 
12  10  11   Toledo 297  296  296       889  +37 
14  13  12   Iowa 301  300  290       891  +39 
13  14  13   Charlotte 300  302  292       894  +42 
16  15  14   South Alabama 307  296  293       896  +44 
15  16  15   Washington 303  303  291       897  +45 

T10  12  16   Southern California 296  302  306       904  +52 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas Tech 288 284 281 853

2 Calum Scott (2) 68 69 71 208

T5 Ludvig Aberg (1) 74 69 70 213

T7 Tyran Snyders (4) 72 72 70 214

T15 Jack Wall (3) 74 74 70 218

T45 Ethan Davidson (5) 76 74 74 224

2 Georgia Tech 287 285 287 859

1 Christo Lamprecht (2) 67 67 72 206

14 Connor Howe (1) 69 78 70 217

T20 Hiroshi Tai (3) 74 71 74 219

T38 Aidan Kramer (5) 80 71 71 222

T78 Benjamin Reuter (4) 77 76 80 233

3 Oklahoma 289 286 288 863

T9 Jake Holbrook (4) 70 72 73 215

T12 Jase Summy (3) 73 71 72 216

T15 Patrick Welch (1) 72 75 71 218

T20 Stephen Campbell Jr. (5) 74 73 72 219

T28 Drew Goodman (2) 74 70 76 220

4 Virginia 293 294 277 864

T3 Ben James (1) 70 73 68 211

T20 George Duangmanee (4) 79 74 66 219

T28 Chris Fosdick (5) 73 75 72 220

T45 Pietro Bovari (2) 74 79 71 224

T45 Deven Patel (3) 76 72 76 224

T5 Louisville 289 294 290 873

T7 Pierce Grieve (4) 71 71 72 214

T28 Jiri Zuska (1) 73 74 73 220

T28 Max Kennedy (2) 72 74 74 220

T45 Sebastian Moss (3) 77 75 72 224

T45 Andrew Tan (5) 73 78 73 224

T5 Notre Dame 296 288 289 873

T5 Taichi Kho (2) 71 72 70 213

T15 Palmer Jackson (1) 73 71 74 218

T42 Angelo Marcon (3) 80 71 72 223

T52 Nate Stevens (5) 74 78 73 225

T61 Andrew O'Leary (4) 78 74 76 228

7 Ohio State University 290 292 293 875

T3 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 68 69 74 211

T20 Adam Wallin (3) 73 73 73 219

T52 Joe Wilson IV (2) 74 77 74 225

T52 Neal Shipley (5) 77 73 75 225

T73 JonErik Alford (4) 75 84 72 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue 291 303 285 879

T9 Herman Sekne (1) 72 74 69 215

T15 Nick Dentino (2) 70 77 71 218

T42 Nels Surtani (4) 78 77 68 223

T52 Luke Prall (5) 72 76 77 225

T69 Andrew Farraye (3) 77 76 77 230

9 East Tennessee St. 290 293 298 881

T9 Mats Ege (2) 66 74 75 215

T33 Jack Tickle (4) 74 73 74 221

T42 Archie Davies (1) 73 73 77 223

T52 Algot Kleen (3) 77 76 72 225

T69 Remi Chartier (5) 79 73 78 230

10 SMU 289 298 298 885

T15 Nathan Petronzio (1) 70 74 74 218

T28 Zach Kingsland (4) 73 74 73 220

T38 Justin Thompson (2) 71 78 73 222

T61 Holden Wisener (5) 75 75 78 228

77 Christian Clark (3) 79 75 78 232

11 Toledo 297 296 296 889

T20 Barend Botha (2) 76 72 71 219

T33 Palmer Yenrick (5) 71 78 72 221

T38 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (4) 72 73 77 222

T78 NJ Botha (1) 82 75 76 233

T78 Bence Kotel (3) 78 76 79 233

12 Iowa 301 300 290 891

T20 Mac McClear (1) 77 73 69 219

T33 Garrett Tighe (3) 74 74 73 221

T59 Ronan Kleu (2) 73 79 75 227

T69 Ian Meyer (4) 77 80 73 230

T73 Gonzalo Leal (5) 79 74 78 231

13 Charlotte 300 302 292 894

T33 Dongjin Park (2) 73 75 73 221

T38 Dougie Ergood (4) 77 73 72 222

T52 Ben Woodruff (3) 74 78 73 225

T59 Carson Ownbey (1) 76 77 74 227

T78 Caden Baker (5) 79 77 77 233

14 South Alabama 307 296 293 896

T20 Jack Hearn (4) 76 72 71 219

T45 Jordan Plunkett (3) 74 75 75 224

T61 Hugo Thyr (1) 79 74 75 228

T61 Jacob LeCroy (2) 78 77 73 228

T73 Kevin Dahlberg (5) 82 75 74 231

15 Washington 303 303 291 897

T45 Bo Peng (3) 75 73 76 224

58 Robert Galligan (5) 74 77 75 226

T67 Taehoon Song (1) 80 76 73 229

T67 Chuan-Tai Lin (2) 74 78 77 229

84 Joshua Koo (4) 0 77 67 144

16 Southern California 296 302 306 904

T20 Mahanth Chirravuri (3) 72 73 74 219

T61 Jackson Rivera (1) 76 73 79 228

T61 Parker Sisk (5) 73 77 78 228

T78 Jack Boulger (4) 75 80 78 233

83 Gavin Aurilia (2) 79 79 76 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Peyton Snoeberger (Purdue) 70 75 71 216

T33 Topher Reed (Ohio State University) 74 73 74 221

T69 Matty Dodd-Berry (East Tennessee St.) 79 74 77 230

T73 James Skeet (South Alabama) 79 73 79 231
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  67   67  72       206  -7   
T2 2   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  68   69  71       208  -5   
T2 T3   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  68   69  74       211  -2   
T7 T3   Ben James  Virginia  70   73  68       211  -2   
T7 T5   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  71   72  70       213  E   
T7 T5   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  74   69  70       213  E   
T10 T7   Tyran Snyders  Texas Tech  72   72  70       214  +1   
T5 T7   Pierce Grieve  Louisville  71   71  72       214  +1   
T19 T9   Herman Sekne  Purdue  72   74  69       215  +2   
4 T9   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  66   74  75       215  +2   

T5 T9   Jake Holbrook  Oklahoma  70   72  73       215  +2   
T15 T12   Peyton Snoeberger *  Purdue  70   75  71       216  +3   
T10 T12   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  73   71  72       216  +3   
T23 14   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  69   78  70       217  +4   
T23 T15   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  72   75  71       218  +5   
T10 T15   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  70   74  74       218  +5   
T10 T15   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  73   71  74       218  +5   
T23 T15   Nick Dentino  Purdue  70   77  71       218  +5   
T31 T15   Jack Wall  Texas Tech  74   74  70       218  +5   
T15 T20   Mahanth Chirravuri  Southern California  72   73  74       219  +6   
T15 T20   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  74   71  74       219  +6   
T31 T20   Jack Hearn  South Alabama  76   72  71       219  +6   
T31 T20   Barend Botha  Toledo  76   72  71       219  +6   
T19 T20   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  73   73  73       219  +6   
T63 T20   George Duangmanee  Virginia  79   74  66       219  +6   
T23 T20   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  74   73  72       219  +6   
T44 T20   Mac McClear  Iowa  77   73  69       219  +6   
T31 T28   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  73   75  72       220  +7   
T19 T28   Max Kennedy  Louisville  72   74  74       220  +7   
T23 T28   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  73   74  73       220  +7   
T10 T28   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  74   70  76       220  +7   
T23 T28   Zach Kingsland  SMU  73   74  73       220  +7   
T23 T33   Topher Reed *  Ohio State University  74   73  74       221  +8   
T40 T33   Palmer Yenrick  Toledo  71   78  72       221  +8   
T23 T33   Jack Tickle  East Tennessee St.  74   73  74       221  +8   
T31 T33   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  73   75  73       221  +8   
T31 T33   Garrett Tighe  Iowa  74   74  73       221  +8   
T50 T38   Aidan Kramer  Georgia Tech  80   71  71       222  +9   
T15 T38   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  72   73  77       222  +9   
T40 T38   Justin Thompson  SMU  71   78  73       222  +9   
T44 T38   Dougie Ergood  Charlotte  77   73  72       222  +9   
T50 T42   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  80   71  72       223  +10   
T74 T42   Nels Surtani  Purdue  78   77  68       223  +10   
T19 T42   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  73   73  77       223  +10   

T63 T45   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  74   79  71       224  +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Inverness Intercollegiate
Inverness Club

Toledo, OH
2022 Inverness Intercollegiate 

Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 27 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T45   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  74   75  75       224  +11   
T31 T45   Bo Peng  Washington  75   73  76       224  +11   
T55 T45   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  77   75  72       224  +11   
T31 T45   Deven Patel  Virginia  76   72  76       224  +11   
T50 T45   Andrew Tan  Louisville  73   78  73       224  +11   
T44 T45   Ethan Davidson  Texas Tech  76   74  74       224  +11   
T44 T52   Neal Shipley  Ohio State University  77   73  75       225  +12   
T50 T52   Joe Wilson IV  Ohio State University  74   77  74       225  +12   
T63 T52   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  77   76  72       225  +12   
T55 T52   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  74   78  73       225  +12   
T31 T52   Luke Prall  Purdue  72   76  77       225  +12   
T55 T52   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  74   78  73       225  +12   
T50 58   Robert Galligan  Washington  74   77  75       226  +13   
T55 T59   Ronan Kleu  Iowa  73   79  75       227  +14   
T63 T59   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  76   77  74       227  +14   
T55 T61   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  78   74  76       228  +15   
T74 T61   Jacob LeCroy  South Alabama  78   77  73       228  +15   
T44 T61   Holden Wisener  SMU  75   75  78       228  +15   
T44 T61   Parker Sisk  Southern California  73   77  78       228  +15   
T40 T61   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  76   73  79       228  +15   
T63 T61   Hugo Thyr  South Alabama  79   74  75       228  +15   
T55 T67   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  74   78  77       229  +16   
T77 T67   Taehoon Song  Washington  80   76  73       229  +16   
T79 T69   Ian Meyer  Iowa  77   80  73       230  +17   
T55 T69   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  79   73  78       230  +17   
T63 T69   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  77   76  77       230  +17   
T63 T69   Matty Dodd-Berry *  East Tennessee St.  79   74  77       230  +17   
T55 T73   James Skeet *  South Alabama  79   73  79       231  +18   
T63 T73   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  79   74  78       231  +18   
83 T73   JonErik Alford  Ohio State University  75   84  72       231  +18   

T79 T73   Kevin Dahlberg  South Alabama  82   75  74       231  +18   
T72 77   Christian Clark  SMU  79   75  78       232  +19   
T63 T78   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  77   76  80       233  +20   
T77 T78   Caden Baker  Charlotte  79   77  77       233  +20   
T74 T78   Jack Boulger  Southern California  75   80  78       233  +20   
T79 T78   NJ Botha  Toledo  82   75  76       233  +20   
T72 T78   Bence Kotel  Toledo  78   76  79       233  +20   
82 83   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  79   79  76       234  +21   
84 -    Joshua Koo  Washington  A   77  67       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Moldovan Ohio State 2.67 -3 
P. Jackson ND 2.78 -2 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 2.78 -2 
E. Davidson Texas Tech 2.78 -2 
D. Ergood Charlotte 2.89 -1 
J. Skeet So Alabama 2.89 -1 
T. Kho ND 2.89 -1 
A. Tan UL 2.89 -1 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 2.89 -1 
N. Petronzio SMU 2.89 -1 
H. Wisener SMU 2.89 -1 
C. Howe GT 2.89 -1 
M. Chirravuri USC 2.89 -1 
G. Duangmanee UVA 2.89 -1 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 3.00 E 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 3.00 E 
J. Summy Oklahoma 3.00 E 
C. Lamprecht GT 3.00 E 
B. Reuter GT 3.00 E 
N. Stevens ND 3.00 E 
J. Zuska UL 3.00 E 
M. Kennedy UL 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Lamprecht GT 3.85 -6 
B. James UVA 3.97 -1 
P. Grieve UL 3.97 -1 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.00 E 
C. Scott Texas Tech 4.00 E 
H. Sekne Purdue 4.03 +1 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 4.05 +2 
M. Moldovan Ohio State 4.08 +3 
T. Kho ND 4.08 +3 
T. Snyders Texas Tech 4.08 +3 
M. Ege ETSU 4.10 +4 
N. Dentino Purdue 4.10 +4 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.13 +5 
J. Summy Oklahoma 4.13 +5 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.15 +6 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 4.15 +6 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.15 +6 
G. Duangmanee UVA 4.15 +6 
A. Wallin Ohio State 4.15 +6 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 4.15 +6 
J. Hearn So Alabama 4.18 +7 
M. McClear Iowa 4.18 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Snoeberger Purdue 4.17 -5 
C. Scott Texas Tech 4.17 -5 
P. Jackson ND 4.33 -4 
A. Marcon ND 4.33 -4 
Z. Kingsland SMU 4.33 -4 
H. Tai GT 4.33 -4 
C. Howe GT 4.50 -3 
B. Botha Toledo 4.50 -3 
A. Wallin Ohio State 4.50 -3 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.50 -3 
P. Yenrick Toledo 4.50 -3 
P. Grieve UL 4.50 -3 
I. Meyer Iowa 4.50 -3 
J. Wall Texas Tech 4.50 -3 
D. Park Charlotte 4.50 -3 
T. Snyders Texas Tech 4.67 -2 
A. Davies ETSU 4.67 -2 
M. Ege ETSU 4.67 -2 
C. Ownbey Charlotte 4.67 -2 
M. McClear Iowa 4.67 -2 
G. Tighe Iowa 4.67 -2 
M. Kennedy UL 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
C. Scott Texas Tech 2
K. Dahlberg So Alabama 1
I. Meyer Iowa 1
G. Leal Iowa 1
D. Park Charlotte 1
A. Marcon ND 1
M. Kennedy UL 1

Birdies 
C. Lamprecht GT 13
B. James UVA 12
G. Duangmanee UVA 11
P. Snoeberger Purdue 10
C. Howe GT 10
M. Moldovan Ohio State 10
N. Petronzio SMU 10
A. Wallin Ohio State 10
J. Wall Texas Tech 10
P. Grieve UL 9
T. Snyders Texas Tech 9
B. Botha Toledo 9
A. Kleen ETSU 9
M. Ege ETSU 9
J. Hearn So Alabama 9
J. Thompson SMU 9
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 9
P. Jackson ND 9
N. Dentino Purdue 9
M. McClear Iowa 9
L. Aberg Texas Tech 8
A. Tan UL 8

Pars 
C. Scott Texas Tech 41
P. Welch Oklahoma 40
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 40
T. Kho ND 40
P. Sisk USC 40
D. Goodman Oklahoma 40
H. Tai GT 40
T. Reed Ohio State 40
H. Sekne Purdue 39
T. Song Washington 39
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 38
J. Tickle ETSU 38
C. Fosdick UVA 38
L. Aberg Texas Tech 38
A. Farraye Purdue 37
B. Woodruff Charlotte 37
R. Galligan Washington 37
J. Summy Oklahoma 37
M. Moldovan Ohio State 36
A. Marcon ND 36
J. Plunkett So Alabama 36
J. Zuska UL 36
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